



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Dr. Kalpalata Patil Bharaswadkar, Mr. Sarang P. Joshi, Smt. Rashmi. P. Gour, Mr. Kishor N. Lokhande, Mr. S. K. Shirse, Mr. Kirankumar B. Jadhavar and Smt. Jayshri P. Reddy, AGPs and APPs for State in respective matters.

**CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT &
SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, JJ.**

DATE : 12th MARCH 2026.

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity/time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATES
901 WRIT PETITION NO. 1879 OF 2018 903 WRIT PETITION NO. 8578 OF 2018 905 WRIT PETITION NO. 7640 OF 2013 906 WRIT PETITION NO. 7733 OF 2014 908 WRIT PETITION NO. 4579 OF 2018	26.03.2026
909 WRIT PETITION NO. 4683 OF 2018 910 WRIT PETITION NO. 7824 OF 2018 911 WRIT PETITION NO. 9475 OF 2018 912 WRIT PETITION NO. 13564 OF 2018	27.03.2026
915 WRIT PETITION NO. 3678 OF 2016 916 WRIT PETITION NO. 6727 OF 2016 917 WRIT PETITION NO. 1069 OF 2018 918 WRIT PETITION NO. 7734 OF 2018 919 WRIT PETITION NO. 7780 OF 2018 922 WRIT PETITION NO. 7791 OF 2018	30.03.2026



<p>923 WRIT PETITION NO. 7828 OF 2018 924 WRIT PETITION NO. 7849 OF 2018 925 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2501 OF 2024 & connected matters 926 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3338 OF 2015 & connected matters 927 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3492 OF 2019 928 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1294 OF 2020 & connected matters 929 FIRST APPEAL NO. 620 OF 2022 & connected matters 930 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1327 OF 2024</p>	
---	--

[SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, J.]

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]